
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 
105 
109 
108 
110 

Team 
EDIPROVA 
TEAM TRIAL CARS.PT 
BASE BRANCA 4X4 
TEAM EXIGENTE TT 

PT 
8949 
8010 
8012 
7519 

Piloto 
Nuno Santos 
João Rebelo 
Rodrigo Matos 
Bruno Bastos 

Lic. Piloto 
2050 
4407 
4010 
4150 

Navegador 
Gonçalo Mesquita 
Miguel Duarte 
Tiago Campelo 
Marcelo Melo 

Lic. Navegador 
2803 
4417 
4508 
4151 

Class 
S UPER-PRO TO  

S UPER-PRO TO  

S UPER-PRO TO  

S UPER-PRO TO  

M1.  
150 
144 
147 
141 

M2.  
500 
475 
450 
425 

Total points 
650 
619 
597 
566 

Championship Points 
25 
20 
17 
14  
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Cronometrista Chefe: Pedro Pereira - CC PT24/2763  
Presidente CCD: Gastão Araújo - CDA PT24/0062 
Comissário Desportivo: Adriana Pirralho - CDB PT24/3404 
Diretor Prova: Luis Pirralho - DP PT24/ 3401 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  TTCRONOMETRAGENS 

CISET 4x4 2024 
RACE 

Final Gasolina 

Oliveira de Frades 0,000 km 


